Ξ EFG Hermes

CONFERENCE CALL INVITATION

EFG Hermes invites you to participate in Doha Bank's Q1 2024 earnings call



Tuesday, 23 April 2024 | 13:30 (Doha) | 14:30 (Dubai) | 11:30 (London)

Speakers	Abdulrahman Fahad Al Thani - Group Chief Executive Officer, Doha Bank
	Sanjay Jain - Acting Chief Financial Officer, Doha Bank
	Fawad Ishaq - Chief Treasury & Investment Officer, Doha Bank
	Salman Mustafa Siddiqui - Chief Risk Officer, Doha Bank
	Hesham Kalla - Head of Investor Relations, Doha Bank
Host	Elena Sanchez, EFG Hermes
Conference Call Details	
Please <u>click here</u> to register to the event	